2H1PM

@ 984" (229 mm)

13" (26 mm)

‘ . .
. 7//////% ‘ 7 Operating Nut View
“I' ﬁ ?, ; = "’% 15 31| YH-1511-2H1P-23-00 Shaft Three Stem Nut 1 C84400
ZZ < 7 Hé 30 GB/T77-2000 Hex. Socket Set Screws with Flat Point| 6 |Carbon Steel+Zn| M5x16
14 I5§ ? S ) . .
N a g \\\\\\ll %V' 16 30 _ 29 GB/T77-2000 Hex. Socket Set Screws with Flat Point| 6 |[Carbon Steel+Zn| M5x10
= g % 17 c 28 | YH-1511-2H1P-11-00 Shaft Two Stem Nut 1 C84400
é / 18 ETE 27 | YH-1511-2H1P-13-00 2.5'Disc 2 CF8
g ; é ﬁ E :‘o? 26 | YH-1511-2H1P-18-00 2.5"Disc Sealing Ring 2 EPDM
o % 2 20 8 9 & 25 | YH-1511-2H1P-09-00 2.5"Gland 2 CF8
N 2 / ) @ 24 | YH-1511-2H1P-20-00 Hose Nozzle Gasket 2 EPDM
mztg % / - E 23 | YH-1511-2H1P-05-00 Hose Nozzle 2 C84400
N 22 | YH-1511-2H1P-03-00 Hose Nozzle Cap 2 65-45-12
z - == 2N 21| GB/T3452.1-2005 O-Ring 2 EPDM 85x3.55
7 I il 31 S 20 | GB/T6170-2000 Hex Nut 3 A2-70 M12
k 3 7 %I\: § 19 | YH-1511-2H1P-06-00 Operating Nut 3 CF8
) ‘,f. ) ’ N = 18 |  GB/T3452.1-2005 O-Ring 6 EPDM 25x3.55
6\ / 2 / € 25 17 | GB/T3452.1-2005 O-Ring 3 EPDM | 45x355
\ 7 ’ £ L = kil
29 5 \ ? % g T ] ;.l I 16 | YH1511-2H1P-10-00 4.5Shaft Nut 1 C84400
4 \ /é % _Q, L(E) € i — | — : 15 | YH-1511-2H1P-16-00 Shaft Three 1 SS8304/SS420
3 ’ ’ = o E l 3 \>7§ 14 | YH-1511-2H1P-15-00 Shaft Two 1| $S304/55420
7 ’ & = 3 /y//////“ Z 13 GB/T70.1-2000 Hex.Socket Cap Screw 3 A2-70 Mdx12
2 ] | A R g ?
1 g; w% o o 2277 12 | YH-1511-2H1P-07-00 Fasten Nut 3 CF8
g % S 11| YH-1511-2H1P-14-00 Shaft One 1 SS304/SS420
g /é 10 | YH-1511-2H1P-12-00 4.5" Disc 1 CF8
Y 9 | YH-1511-2H1P-17-00 45" Disc Sealing Ring 1 EPDM
W///% /////% 8 GB/T77-2000 Hex. Socket Set Screws with Flat Point | 3 A2 M5x6
Pumper Nozzle View 7 | YH-1511-2H1P-08-00 45" Gland 1 CF8
Hose Nozzle View THper Rozze viow YH-1511-2H1P-19B-00 Pumper Nozzle Gasket(4") 1 EPDM
Technical requirement: 5 ® [¥r-15T1-2H1P-19A00 Pumper Nozzle Gasket(4.5") 1 EPDM
1. Inlet flange connection accord with <% YH-1511-2H1P-04B-00 Pumper Nozzle(4") 1 84400
/?5%81%32%%3/2%?61 29 6" 8|8 m % [ YH-A511-2H1P-04A00 Pumper Nozzle(4.5") 1 84400
- Iz p "
2. 2H1PM top flange connection accord with <Zr Z 4 i:l; ]imigiigg PPumper Nozzle Cap(4 ) ! 65-45-12
ANSI/ASTM CL125/CL150 4" |+ -1511-2H1P-02A- umper Nozzle Cap(4 5" 1 65-45-12
3. Nozzle thread specifications:NFPA1963 z s 3 | GBIT3452.1-2005 O-Ring 1 EPDM 136x3.55
2 2 | YH-1511-2H1P-21-00 Steel Wire Rope 3 SS304
@ 1 | YH-1511-2H1PM-01-00 Body(2H1PM) 1 65-45-12
N Item Drawing No. Name QTY Material Comment
Manufacture/Supplier:
SHOP DRAWING FIG NO. WHG68
CD:e i\:;': E::Z TITLE: Wet Barrel Fire Hydran
SENTRY SPRINKLERS i
Projection ALLDIM'S IN:mm | DpRAWING NO. :
REV.| BY |APP. Description pate | £=F @ | Frowm RAWING




13" (26 mm)

o 2H1P _ _
SR Operating Nut View
ég 2 ) s ) 15
I
14 3 g ) 31 | YH-1511-2H1P-23-00 Shaft Three Stem Nut 1 C84400
13 ¥ i:' e 16 30 30 GB/T77-2000 Hex. Socket Set Screws with Flat Point | 6 | Carbon Steel+Zn| M5x16
12| /1_7\ﬁ 29 GB/T77-2000 Hex. Socket Set Screws with Flat Point | 6 |Carbon Steel+Zn| M5x10
11 18 - 28 | YH-1511-2H1P-11-00 Shaft Two Stem Nut 1 84400
10 /19 el £ 27 | YH-1511-2H1P-13-00 2.5"Disc 2 CF8
9 /20 g = 26 | YH-1511-2H1P-18-00 2.5'Disc Sealing Ring 2 EPDM
8 %% f g g 25 | YH-1511-2H1P-09-00 2.5'Gland 2 CF8
= 1 A f A e 24 | YH-1511-2H1P-20-00 Hose Nozzle Gasket 2 EPDM
IS V//:l I = — 23 | YH-1511-2H1P-05-00 Hose Nozzle 2 C84400
° 7//4= Bl — 22 | YH-1511-2H1P-03-00 Hose Nozzle Cap 2 65-45-12
8 .1'" | \ // s 21| GB/T3452.1-2005 O-Ring 2 EPDM 85x3.55
Je ) v Z B é 3 31 NI 20 | GBIT6170-2000 Hex Nut 3 A2-70 12
@ \ z ’ g %l\um'? g 19 | YH-1511-2H1P-06-00 Operating Nut 3 CF8
67 X ’ 2 18 | GB/T3452.1-2005 0-Ring 6 EPDM 25x3.55
29 5 2 = E 2 > 17 | GBIT3452.1-2005 O-Ring 3 EPDM 45x3.55
4 ’ Q § £ - 16 | YH1511-2H1P-10-00 4 5Shaft Nut 1 84400
3 2 g § 15 | YH-1511-2H1P-16-00 Shaft Three 1 | $5304/55420
21 % 2 m@ _7Z§ 14 | YH-1511-2H1P-15-00 Shaft Two 1 | $5304/55420
% = 13 GB/T70.1-2000 Hex.Socket Cap Screw 3 A2-70 M4x12
g 7 12 | YH-1511-2H1P-07-00 Fasten Nut 3 CF8
A ) 11 | YH-1511-2H1P-14-00 Shaft One 1 | $5304/55420
%///% /////% 10 | YH-1511-2H1P-12-00 45" Disc 1 CF8
9 | YH-1511-2H1P-17-00 45" Disc Sealing Ring 1 EPDM
8 GB/T77-2000 Hex. Socket Set Screws with Flat Point | 3 A2 M5x6
, _ 7 | YH-1511-2H1P-08-00 45" Gland 1 CF8
Hose Nozzle View Pumper Nozzle View YH-1511-2H1P-19B-00 Pumper Nozzle Gasket(4") 1 EPDM
1Te|cf|1ntlilal requirementt_: it = 6 YH-1511-2H1P-19A-00 Pumper Nozzle Gasket(4.5") 1 EPDM
. Inlet Tlange connection accora wi dB "
ANSI/ASTM OL125/CL 150 6° Pt m 5 i:-1511-2H1P-O4B-00 PpumperNNozlzlef;. 1 Riaall
EN1092-2 PN10/PN16 6" — g [ -1511-2H1P-04A-00 umper Nozzie(4.5) 1 C84400
2. Nozzle thread specifications:NFPA1963 % z v 4 YH-1511-2H1P-02B-00 Pumper Nozzle Cap(4 ) 1 65-45-12
bl < YH-1511-2H1P-02A-00 Pumper Nozzle Cap(4.5") 1 65-45-12
% < 3 | GBIT3452.1-2005 0-Ring 1 EPDM 1363.55
N 2 | YH-1511-2H1P-21-00 Steel Wire Rope 3 55304
ﬁ 1 | YH-1511-2H1P-01-00 Body(2H1P) 1 65-45-12
Item Drawing No. Name QTY Material Comment
Manufacture/Supplier SHOP DRAWING FIG NO. WH68
CD:e i\:;': E::Z TITLE: Wet Barrel Fire Hydran
SENTRY SPRINKLERS bl
Projection ALL DIM'S IN: mm DRAWING NO. :
REV.| BY |APP. Description pate | £=F @ | Frowm RAWING




